

## NATIONAL ASSOCIATION for FAMILY & COMMUNITY EDUCATION HONOR FUND GIFTS

National FCE is accepting gifts in "Honor" or "In Memory" of members, relatives, or friends. Gifts will be used toward leadership education. All gifts will be acknowledged by National FCE. A list of honorees and donors will be listed in the "FCE Today" newsletter; however, the amount of the gift will not be disclosed.

\$	Gift in Honor of:	Name		
		Address		
			_ State zip	
\$ Gift in Memory of: Name				
Send acknowledgement to:				
		Address		
		City	State zip	

Donor name		
Address		
City	State	zip

<u>Please make check payable to: National FCE</u> and mail this form with your gift to: National FCE Headquarters 73 Cavalier Blvd., Suite 106 Florence, KY 41042

THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING NATIONAL ASSOCIATION for FAMILY and COMMUNITY EDUCATION A 501(c)3 Organization